CODE

5757G548
57577548
5757G549
5757]549
5757G550
57571550
5757G551
57571551
3757(G552
5757)552
3706G045
5706]045
3757G553
57571553

57570099
57530234
57571053
57571062
37571089
57571337
57573713
57573744
57574086
57534446
57574554
57574777
57526093

NAME

MOUNT VERNON REGULAR

MOUNT VERNON AGRICULTURAL
PALO REGULAR

PALO AGRICULTURAL
PRAIRIEBURG REGULAR

PRAJRIEBURG AGRICULTURAL
ROBINS REGULAR

ROBINS AGRICULTURAL
SPRINGVILLE REGULAR

SPRINGVILLE AGRICULTURAL
WALFORD REGULAR

WALFORD AGRICULTURAL
WALKER REGULAR

WALKER AGRICULTURAL
**+:*TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES

ALBURNETT
ANAMOSA
CEDAR RAPIDS
CENTER POINT-URBANA
CENTRAL CITY
COLLEGE
LINN-MAR
LISBON

MARION
MONTICELLO
MOUNT VERNON
NORTH LINN
SOLON

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT

LINN COUNTY JANUARY 1, 2013 TAXABLE VALUATIONS

FOR FY2014/2015 TAX LEVIES
BY LEVY AUTHORITY, BY COUNTY

USE FOR COMPUTING PROPERTY TAX RATES
INCLUDES GAS & ELECTRIC UTILITY VALUATIONS

USE FOR COMPUTING PROPERTY TAX DOLLARS
EXCLUDES GAS & ELECTRIC UTILITY VALUATIONS

A B C D E F
VALUE FOR APPLICABLE DEBT VALUE FOR APPLICABLE DEBT
COMPUTING INCREMENT SVC/403.19 COMPUTING INCREMENT SVC/403.19
TAX RATES VALUE EXCL RATES* TAXES LEVIED VALUE EXCL RATES*
124,713,126 22.332.359 147,045,485 122,400,642 22,332,359 144,733,001
1,312,497 1,312,497
31,530,681 4,969,920 36,500,601 31,040,642 4,969,920 36,010,562
438,380 438,380
3,649,303 3,649,303 3,587,047 3,587,047
185,186 185,186
138,185,536 45,479,862 183,665,398 137,365,224 45,479,862 182,845,086
2,181,793 2,181,793
33,149,718 33,149,718 32.666.163 32,666,163
40,145 40,145
29,374,867 29,374,867 29,347.772 29,347,772
173,294 173,294
22,003,427 22.003.,427 21,481,356 21,481,356
168,910 168.910
8,317,191,476 659,884,923 8,959,794,028 7.981,770,612 659,884,923 8,624,373,164
178,000,318 2,811,642 180,811,960 175,402,528 2,811,642 178,214,170
20,947,118 20,947,118 20,758,740 20,758,740
4,957,995,368 369,150,097 5,327,145,465 4.715,625,634 369,150,097 5,084,775,731
159,275,459 6,227,443 165,502,902 157,187,418 6,227,443 163,414,861
123,642,441 7,024,104 130,666,545 121,315,547 7,024,104 128,339,651
1,437,039,160 183,785,459 1,620,824,619 1,294,838,365 183,785,459 1,478,623,824
1,815,008.695 47,411,156 1,862.419.851 1,806,467,266 47,411.156 1,853.878.422
91,388,511 5,184,000 96,572,511 89.189.467 5,184,000 94,373,467
428,546,117 18,329,766 446,875,883 418,348,156 18,329,766 436,677,922
6,541,737 6,541,737 6,401,539 6,401,539
260,737,847 22,332,359 283,070,206 255,819,694 22,332,359 278,152,053
133,255,579 133,255,579 129,649,684 129,649,684
1,966,112 1,966.112 1,937.879 1,937,879

*403.19 excludes PPEL FY01 and beyond and ISL FY14 and beyond.

Run Date:

1/14/2014 7:39:47 AM

Subject to change due to court orders, seitlements, efc.
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